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Fencers (present, ordered by fencer number - 16)

name and first name country club fencer number date of birth presence
CIULLO Vincenzo Atli ISL FC REYKJAVIK 83 18/5/1997 present
BARKARSON Nikulas Yamamoto ISL FC REYKJAVIK 108 28/9/1997 present
BJARNASON Rognvaldur-Petur ISL FC REYKJAVIK 109 18/9/1996 present
SUMARLIDASON Emil-Isleifur ISL FC REYKJAVIK 115 10/9/1996 present
BRAJDIC Josip CRO MFC 127 12/8/1996 present
VILLALOBOS Robert Elis ISL FH 135 29/3/1998 present
HUELSHOERSTER Jan-Ole GER OFC BONN 142 14/5/1996 present
HAFSTEINSSON Agust Thor ISL FH 164 18/8/1998 present
GYLFASON Runolfur ISL FC REYKJAVIK 166 9/9/1999 present
JONSSON Magni Snaevar ISL FH 167 16/1/1998 present
MATEEV Andri Nikolaysson ISL FC REYKJAVIK 170 8/4/2000 present
ARNASON Oddur Mar ISL FC REYKJAVIK 172 10/10/1998 present
ASGEIRSSON Trausti ISL FC REYKJAVIK 211 14/1/1998 present
HARALDSSON Gabriel Gisli ISL FC REYKJAVIK 378 28/4/1999 present
AGUSTSSON Kjartan Oli ISL FC REYKJAVIK  19/11/2002 present
SIGURDSSON Atli Bjorn ISL FH  15/9/1999 present
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Formula of the competition

16 fencers

1 poules: round

16 fencers
3 poules (1 poule of 6, 2 poules of 5)
separation by : clubs
13 qualifiers
_________________________________

Direct elimenation : 13 fencers

direct elimenation
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Poules, round no 1

Poule no 1    10:15    piste No  1
Referee : AGUSTSDOTTIR     Þorbjorg                                     

V/M ind. HS ranking
ASGEIRSSON Trausti ISL 1 1 1 2  0/4 -15 5 5  
MATEEV Andri Nikolaysson ISL V 3 0 1  1/4 -7 9 4  
VILLALOBOS Robert Elis ISL V V 0 1  2/4 -3 11 3  
HUELSHOERSTER Jan-Ole GER V V V V  4/4 18 20 1  
CIULLO Vincenzo Atli ISL V V V 1  3/4 7 16 2  

Poule no 2    10:15    piste No  2
Referee : MATEEV           Nikolay Ivan ISL                FC REYKJAVIK 

V/M ind. HS ranking
GYLFASON Runolfur ISL 1 3 3 V  1/4 -5 12 4  
BRAJDIC Josip CRO V V V V  4/4 14 20 1  
HARALDSSON Gabriel Gisli ISL V 0 0 V  2/4 -5 10 3  
BARKARSON Nikulas Yamamoto ISL V 4 V V  3/4 8 19 2  
HAFSTEINSSON Agust Thor ISL 2 1 2 3  0/4 -12 8 5  

Poule no 3    10:15    piste No  3
Referee : JOHANNSDOTTIR    Gudrun       ISL                FC REYKJAVIK 

V/M ind. HS ranking
BJARNASON Rognvaldur-Petur ISL V V 1 V V  4/5 6 21 2  
AGUSTSSON Kjartan Oli ISL 0 1 0 4 2  0/5 -18 7 6  
ARNASON Oddur Mar ISL 2 V 2 V 4  2/5 -1 18 3  
SUMARLIDASON Emil-Isleifur ISL V V V V V  5/5 22 25 1  
JONSSON Magni Snaevar ISL 4 V 3 0 V  2/5 -3 17 4  
SIGURDSSON Atli Bjorn ISL 4 V V 0 1  2/5 -6 15 5  
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Ranking, round no 1 (ordered by ranking)

ranking name and first name country V/M ind. HS group
1 SUMARLIDASON Emil-Isleifur ISL 1.000 22 25 qualifier  
2 HUELSHOERSTER Jan-Ole GER 1.000 18 20 qualifier  
3 BRAJDIC Josip CRO 1.000 14 20 qualifier  
4 BJARNASON Rognvaldur-Petur ISL 0.800 6 21 qualifier  
5 BARKARSON Nikulas Yamamoto ISL 0.750 8 19 qualifier  
6 CIULLO Vincenzo Atli ISL 0.750 7 16 qualifier  
7 VILLALOBOS Robert Elis ISL 0.500 -3 11 qualifier  
8 HARALDSSON Gabriel Gisli ISL 0.500 -5 10 qualifier  
9 ARNASON Oddur Mar ISL 0.400 -1 18 qualifier  

10 JONSSON Magni Snaevar ISL 0.400 -3 17 qualifier  
11 SIGURDSSON Atli Bjorn ISL 0.400 -6 15 qualifier  
12 GYLFASON Runolfur ISL 0.250 -5 12 qualifier  
13 MATEEV Andri Nikolaysson ISL 0.250 -7 9 qualifier  
14 HAFSTEINSSON Agust Thor ISL 0.000 -12 8 elimenated  
15 ASGEIRSSON Trausti ISL 0.000 -15 5 elimenated  
16 AGUSTSSON Kjartan Oli ISL 0.000 -18 7 elimenated  
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Tableau of 16

1 SUMARLIDASON Emil-Isleifur ISL

16   

9 ARNASON Oddur Mar ISL

8 HARALDSSON Gabriel Gisli ISL    15/14

5 BARKARSON Nikulas Yamamoto ISL

12 GYLFASON Runolfur ISL    15/9

13 MATEEV Andri Nikolaysson ISL

4 BJARNASON Rognvaldur-Petur ISL by abandonment

3 BRAJDIC Josip CRO

14   

11 SIGURDSSON Atli Bjorn ISL

6 CIULLO Vincenzo Atli ISL    15/3

7 VILLALOBOS Robert Elis ISL

10 JONSSON Magni Snaevar ISL    15/5

15   

2 HUELSHOERSTER Jan-Ole GER

SUMARLIDASON Emil-Isleifur

ARNASON Oddur Mar
   15/2

BARKARSON Nikulas Yamamoto

BJARNASON Rognvaldur-Petur
   15/13

BRAJDIC Josip

CIULLO Vincenzo Atli
   15/8

VILLALOBOS Robert Elis

HUELSHOERSTER Jan-Ole
   15/7

SUMARLIDASON Emil-Isleifur

BJARNASON Rognvaldur-Petur

BRAJDIC Josip

HUELSHOERSTER Jan-Ole



European Cadet Circuit
Reykjavik International 2013

Men Sabre
26.1.2013

Document Engarde
28.1.2013 14:20:19

Semi-finals

1 SUMARLIDASON Emil-Isleifur ISL

4 BJARNASON Rognvaldur-Petur ISL    15/13

3 BRAJDIC Josip CRO

2 HUELSHOERSTER Jan-Ole GER    15/12

SUMARLIDASON Emil-Isleifur

HUELSHOERSTER Jan-Ole
   15/12
HUELSHOERSTER Jan-Ole
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Overall ranking (ordered by ranking)

ranking name and first name country club date of birth
1 HUELSHOERSTER Jan-Ole GER OFC BONN 14/5/1996  
2 SUMARLIDASON Emil-Isleifur ISL FC REYKJAVIK 10/9/1996  
3 BJARNASON Rognvaldur-Petur ISL FC REYKJAVIK 18/9/1996  
3 BRAJDIC Josip CRO MFC 12/8/1996  
5 BARKARSON Nikulas Yamamoto ISL FC REYKJAVIK 28/9/1997  
6 CIULLO Vincenzo Atli ISL FC REYKJAVIK 18/5/1997  
7 VILLALOBOS Robert Elis ISL FH 29/3/1998  
8 ARNASON Oddur Mar ISL FC REYKJAVIK 10/10/1998  
9 HARALDSSON Gabriel Gisli ISL FC REYKJAVIK 28/4/1999  

10 JONSSON Magni Snaevar ISL FH 16/1/1998  
11 SIGURDSSON Atli Bjorn ISL FH 15/9/1999  
12 GYLFASON Runolfur ISL FC REYKJAVIK 9/9/1999  
13 MATEEV Andri Nikolaysson ISL FC REYKJAVIK 8/4/2000  

14 HAFSTEINSSON Agust Thor ISL FH 18/8/1998  
15 ASGEIRSSON Trausti ISL FC REYKJAVIK 14/1/1998  
16 AGUSTSSON Kjartan Oli ISL FC REYKJAVIK 19/11/2002  
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Referees (all, alphabetic order - 5)

name and first name country cat
 AGUSTSDOTTIR Þorbjorg ISL   
 BERGSVEINSSON Kristmundu ISL B  
 JOHANNSDOTTIR Gudrun ISL   
 MATEEV Nikolay Ivanov ISL B  
 SIGURDSSON Ragnar ISL   
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Referee activity (alphabetic order)

name and first name cat country poules matches finales
AGUSTSDOTTIR Þorbjorg  ISL 1 1 1
JOHANNSDOTTIR Gudrun  ISL 1 1 1
MATEEV Nikolay Ivanov B ISL 1 1 2
SIGURDSSON Ragnar  ISL 0 2 3
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